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1177379 03/22/2005

BM 5'08''140

01/17/2025

3:02 PM

Yes

ADAMS, LEONTE C

SPD Simple assault Not SetNA/NA

457836 12/13/1976

BM 6'02''310

01/17/2025

8:35 PM

Yes

BROWN, ROBERT

SPD UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY/INTENTIONALLY POSSESS SCH.II UNLESS RXNot SetNA/NA

Turning movements and required signals Not SetNA/NA

287946 03/10/1963

BM 6'00''180

01/17/2025

7:59 PM

Yes

CRAIG, BRENT

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

1083786 01/31/1971

BM 6'04''160

01/17/2025

3:17 PM

Yes

GIOUNES, MICHAEL D

SPD THEFT OF GOODS Not Set222067/Criminal

ENT/REM/FORBID Not Set222067/Criminal

CRIMINAL TRESPASS Not SetNA/NA

01733854 10/04/1990

OM 5'08''150

01/17/2025

1:27 PM

Yes

GOMEZ, NICK S.

SPD FELONY CARNAL KNOWLEDGE OF A JUVENILE Not SetNA/NA

01733853 02/12/2002

WM 5'11''174

01/17/2025

4:18 AM

Yes

HERNANDEZ, SLADE H

SPD CRIM/PROP/DAMAGE Not SetNA/NA

320513 02/09/1983

BM 6'00''150

01/17/2025

9:22 AM

Yes

HUNTER, TAMUS ROSHAUN

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

668890 05/11/1974

BM 5'09''225

01/17/2025

3:09 PM

Yes

JOHNSON, TORENZO

SPD SIMPLE BATTERY DATING PARTNER Not SetNA/NA

01733856 07/08/1979

WM 6'03''215

01/17/2025

8:50 PM

Yes

LANG, CHAD

SPD UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY/INTENTIONALLY POSSESS SCH. IV CDS W/O RXNot SetNA/NA

UNLAWFUL TO POSSESS SCH III DRUG UNLESS RX Not SetNA/NA

DUS Not SetNA/NA

NO TAIL LIGHT Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Drug Paraphernalia Not SetNA/NA
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1633590 03/22/1980

BM 5'07''135

01/17/2025

7:59 AM

Yes

MAYES, JEROME T

SPD Seatbelt not used Not Set2023TS13780-1/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2023TS13780-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2023TS13780-1/Criminal

FAILURE TO REGISTER COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Not Set2023TS13780-1/Criminal

AGGR.FLIGHT FROM AN OFFICER:INT'L REFUSAL TO STOP,LIFE ENDANNot SetNA/NA

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

IMPROPER DISPLAY OF TAGS Not SetNA/NA

NO INSURANCE Not SetNA/NA

Obstruction of Justice Not SetNA/NA

AGGRAVATED OBSTRUCTION OF A HIGHWAY OF COMMERCE Not SetNA/NA

PRODUCE,MANUF.,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH.I SUBSTANCENot SetNA/NA

PRODUCE, MANUFACTURE,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH. II CDSNot SetNA/NA

POSSESSION OF FIREARM/CARRY.CONCEALED WEAPON BY CONVICTED FELONNot SetNA/NA

POSSESSION OF OR DEALING IN FIREARMS WHIT OBLITERATED NUMBER OR MARK415.50/OpenNA/NA

ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPONS Not SetNA/NA

ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPON PEN :USE/VIOLENT CRIME OR CDS Not SetNA/NA

67631 07/01/1975

WM 5'05''150

01/17/2025

3:02 AM

Yes

SCRIBER, CAREY

SPD NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not SetNA/NA

DRIVING ON DIVIDED HIGHWAY Not SetNA/NA

AGGR.FLIGHT FROM AN OFFICER:INT'L REFUSAL TO STOP,LIFE ENDANNot SetNA/NA

Possession of Drug Paraphernalia Not SetNA/NA

1498672 06/21/1975

BF 5'03''160

01/17/2025

4:25 PM

Yes

SMITH, FELICIA

SPD FUGITIVE FROM CPSO Not SetNA/NA

01733855 07/24/2000

WM 5'11''195

01/17/2025

8:24 PM

Yes

WALDRON, TY

SPD DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Alcoholic Beverages in Motor Vehicle Not SetNA/NA

Total City Jail: 13

Total Inmates: 13

Inmate Bookings Report LASHREVEPORTPROD

Date Range:  Friday, January 17, 2025        Sort By:  Inmate Name

Nodes:  City Jail

Printed on 01/18/2025 1:31 AM 2of2Page


